Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Nov 2010 - 30 Nov 2010

Name Amount Description
£

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN 171138 ACT Medical
MEDINET WALES LTD 27385 Additional Theatre capacity
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD 110838 Additional Theatre capacity
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD 32909 Additional Theatre capacity
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD 33088 Additional Theatre capacity
ADVOCACY SERVICE ABERDEEN 35806 Advocacy Services to Carers
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LIMITED 37199 Car Leasing
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LIMITED 106857 Car Leasing
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LIMITED 69026 Car Leasing
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LIMITED 26423 Car Leasing
3663 31071 Catering Supplies
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD 54319 Clinical Waste Disposal
CFINE ENTERPRISE LTD 39011 Community Food Ininitiative - Healthy Start
PROBRAND LTD 75088 Computer Reimbursement
MANSELL 113247 Construction Costs
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LTD 301820 Construction Costs
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LTD 91574 Construction Costs
BURNS CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN) LTD 230758 Construction Costs
HUTCHEON SERVICES LIMITED 38957 Construction Costs
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION 89940 Construction Costs
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION 28836 Construction Costs
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION 439184 Construction Costs
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD 516248 Construction Costs
LAING O'ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD 1348632 Construction Costs
ROBERTSON-DAWN HEALTH LTD 1981366 Construction Costs
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION 50752 Construction Costs
HUNTER CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN) LTD 106150 Construction Costs
MACKIE RAMSAY TAYLOR 52931 Construction Costs - Architects Fees
ARCH HENDERSON 29919 Construction Costs - Architects Fees
WALLACE WHITTLE 25349 Construction Costs - Engineers Fees
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION 39232 Credit Union Deductions
NUTRICIA LTD 28048 Dietetics Supplies
SCOTTISH POWER PLC 315054 Electricity
TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS 53629 Equipment Service Charge
HOME-START 33539 Funding to Home Start re cel 36
MEALLMORE LODGE LTD 35020 GP Acute bed provision
MEALLMORE LODGE LTD 35020 GP Acute bed provision
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES 47494 Grampian Datasharing Partnership
VSA 33665 Grant Funding of Support Worker for ARI Carer's Point
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 4 LTD 27162 Heating Gas
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 4 LTD 138562 Heating Gas
SCOTTISH FUELS 31481 Heating Oil
SCOTTISH FUELS 84064 Heating Oil
ATTENDS LTD 26764 Incontinence Pads
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY 447531 Injury Benefits Provision
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD 25920 Instruments & Sundries
BIOTRONIK UK LTD 33041 Instruments & Sundries
SCIAMED LTD 34815 Instruments & Sundries
ST JUDE MEDICAL UK LTD 209332 Instruments & Sundries
SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHOPAEDICS) 32349 Instruments & Sundries
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN 30330 IVF Treatment
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES 100048 Joint Futures
DRC LOCUMS LIMITED 26305 Locum Medical Pay
SURGI-CALL LOCUMS LTD 43506 Locum Medical Pay
TEMPLARS MEDICAL AGENCY 26162 Locum Medical Pay
ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN) LTD 45766 Maintenance of Buildings
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL 904697 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL ODDITIES 1859227 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
MORAY COUNCIL 324767 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI 36215 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI 25306 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI 26486 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI 94602 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI 25469 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD 93984 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD 47218 Pharmacy Drug Supplies



Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Nov 2010 - 30 Nov 2010

Name

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

PHOENIX HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION LTD
PHOENIX HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION LTD
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
QUARRIERS

ROYAL BROMPTON & HAREFIELD NHS TRUST
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH HOSPITAL
SOUTHERN CROSS HEALTHCARE
CAPITA IT SERVICES LIMITED

DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LTD
SORIN GROUP UK LTD

SIEMENS MEDICAL

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS LTD
MAQUET LIMITED

HAAG STREIT UK LTD

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

ROBERT GORDON UNIVERSITY

MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD
CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD
KIRKGATE HOLDINGS LTD

PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LIN

AW ADAM & J G ADAM

AW ADAM & J G ADAM

NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE
SECTRALTD

AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

BUSINESS STREAM

COMP VOUCHER SERVICE

MAYO CLINIC

OSBORNE KING

SCOTTISH HYDRO ELECTRIC
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY
HM REVENUE & CUSTOMS

SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY

Amount

£

82657
39819
27017
26492
25733
61769
77863
68571
33686
91956
135169
52543
30229
87451
61208
41806
29825
50137
41809
30944
50178
98462
37497
27989
30502
37373
35440
86518
42339
40298
30225
1035969
47646
50931
54621
75349
52687
77477
138688
50831
39078
47203
68641
51382
43435
38545
32245
33831
73039
178022
262805
74760
62785
278829
81804
56284
54752
48419
5692654
9994351
45497

Description

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of Third Party Care
Provision of Third Party Care
Provision of Third Party Care
Provision of Third Party Care
Purchase of ICT Equipment
Purchase of ICT Equipment
Purchase of Medical Equipment
Purchase of Medical Equipment
Purchase of Medical Equipment
Purchase of Medical Equipment
Purchase of Medical Equipment
Purchase of Medical Equipment
Rent

Rent

Rent

Rent

Rent

Rent

Rent

Rent

Service Charge

Service Charge - Medical Equipment
Travel Costs

Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Water

Childcare Vouchers

Foreign Payment Medical Research
Property Leasing

Electricity

Pension contributions

Income Tax and National Insurance contributions
Pension contributions



