Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Nov 2010 - 30 Nov 2010

Name	Amount £	Description
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	171138	ACT Medical
MEDINET WALES LTD	27385	Additional Theatre capacity
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	110838	Additional Theatre capacity
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	32909	Additional Theatre capacity
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	33088	Additional Theatre capacity
ADVOCACY SERVICE ABERDEEN	35806	Advocacy Services to Carers
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LIMITED ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LIMITED	37199 106857	Car Leasing
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LIMITED	69026	Car Leasing Car Leasing
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LIMITED	26423	Car Leasing
3663	31071	Catering Supplies
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	54319	Clinical Waste Disposal
CFINE ENTERPRISE LTD	39011	Community Food Ininitiative - Healthy Start
PROBRAND LTD	75088	Computer Reimbursement
MANSELL	113247	Construction Costs
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LTD	301820	Construction Costs
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LTD BURNS CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN) LTD	91574 230758	Construction Costs Construction Costs
HUTCHEON SERVICES LIMITED	38957	Construction Costs Construction Costs
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION	89940	Construction Costs
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION	28836	Construction Costs
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION	439184	Construction Costs
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD	516248	Construction Costs
LAING O'ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD	1348632	Construction Costs
ROBERTSON-DAWN HEALTH LTD	1981366	Construction Costs
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION	50752	Construction Costs
HUNTER CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN) LTD	106150	Construction Costs
MACKIE RAMSAY TAYLOR ARCH HENDERSON	52931 29919	Construction Costs - Architects Fees Construction Costs - Architects Fees
WALLACE WHITTLE	25349	Construction Costs - Engineers Fees
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION	39232	Credit Union Deductions
NUTRICIA LTD	28048	Dietetics Supplies
SCOTTISH POWER PLC	315054	Electricity
TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS	53629	Equipment Service Charge
HOME-START	33539	Funding to Home Start re cel 36
MEALLMORE LODGE LTD	35020	GP Acute bed provision
MEALLMORE LODGE LTD ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	35020 47494	GP Acute bed provision Grampian Datasharing Partnership
VSA	33665	Grant Funding of Support Worker for ARI Carer's Point
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 4 LTD	27162	Heating Gas
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 4 LTD	138562	Heating Gas
SCOTTISH FUELS	31481	Heating Oil
SCOTTISH FUELS	84064	Heating Oil
ATTENDS LTD	26764	Incontinence Pads
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY	447531	Injury Benefits Provision Instruments & Sundries
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD BIOTRONIK UK LTD	25920 33041	Instruments & Sundries
SCIAMED LTD	34815	Instruments & Sundries
ST JUDE MEDICAL UK LTD	209332	Instruments & Sundries
SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHOPAEDICS)	32349	Instruments & Sundries
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	30330	IVF Treatment
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	100048	Joint Futures
DRC LOCUMS LIMITED	26305	Locum Medical Pay
SURGI-CALL LOCUMS LTD	43506	Locum Medical Pay
TEMPLARS MEDICAL AGENCY ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN) LTD	26162 45766	Locum Medical Pay Maintenance of Buildings
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL	45766 904697	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL ODDITIES	1859227	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
MORAY COUNCIL	324767	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI	36215	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI	25306	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI	26486	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI	94602	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI	25469	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	93984	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	47218	Finalitiacy Drug Supplies

Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Nov 2010 - 30 Nov 2010

01 Nov 2010 - 30 Nov 2010			
Name	Amount £	Description	
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	82657	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD	39819	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD	27017	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD	26492	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	25733	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	61769	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	77863	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	68571	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	33686	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	91956	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	135169	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	52543	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	30229	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	87451	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	61208	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD	41806	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD	29825	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	50137	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	41809	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	30944	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
PHOENIX HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION LTD	50178	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
PHOENIX HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION LTD	98462	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	37497	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	27989	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
QUARRIERS	30502	Provision of Third Party Care	
ROYAL BROMPTON & HAREFIELD NHS TRUST	37373	Provision of Third Party Care	
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH HOSPITAL	35440	Provision of Third Party Care	
SOUTHERN CROSS HEALTHCARE	86518	Provision of Third Party Care	
CAPITA IT SERVICES LIMITED	42339	Purchase of ICT Equipment	
DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS LTD SORIN GROUP UK LTD	40298 30225	Purchase of ICT Equipment	
SIEMENS MEDICAL	1035969	Purchase of Medical Equipment Purchase of Medical Equipment	
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS LTD	47646	Purchase of Medical Equipment	
MAQUET LIMITED	50931	Purchase of Medical Equipment	
HAAG STREIT UK LTD	54621	Purchase of Medical Equipment	
THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC	75349	Purchase of Medical Equipment	
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	52687	Rent	
ROBERT GORDON UNIVERSITY	77477	Rent	
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD	138688	Rent	
CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD	50831	Rent	
KIRKGATE HOLDINGS LTD	39078	Rent	
PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LIN	47203	Rent	
A W ADAM & J G ADAM	68641	Rent	
A W ADAM & J G ADAM	51382	Rent	
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE	43435	Service Charge	
SECTRA LTD	38545	Service Charge - Medical Equipment	
AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICE EUROPE LTD	32245	Travel Costs	
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	33831	Research and Development	
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	73039	Research and Development	
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	178022	Research and Development	
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	262805	Research and Development	
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	74760	Research and Development	
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	62785	Research and Development	
BUSINESS STREAM	278829	Water	
COMP VOUCHER SERVICE	81804	Childcare Vouchers	
MAYO CLINIC	56284	Foreign Payment Medical Research	
OSBORNE KING	54752	Property Leasing	
SCOTTISH HYDRO ELECTRIC	48419	Electricity	
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY	5692654	Pension contributions	
HM REVENUE & CUSTOMS	9994351	Income Tax and National Insurance contributions	
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY	45497	Pension contributions	